Division: 10KM

Positioi Bib
1 1101
2 298
3 637
4 278
5 262
6 74
7 739
8 282
9 1071
10 89
11 270
12 396
13 1060
14 247
15 258
16 267
17 264
18 265
19 285
20 272
21 246
22 607
23 737
24 284
25 88
26 103
27 259
28 260
29 269
30 73
31 273
32 276
33 292
34 1063
35 274
36 280
37 248
38 249
39 4
40 266
41 263
42 295
43 271
44 293
45 1057
46 281
47 277
48 289
49 279
50 1062
51 275
52 1061
53 799

Name
Keith Weir
Geoff Smyth

Jason Taggart

Luke Joyce

Daniel Eastwood

Steven Cairns

Robbie Coburn

Gavin McCann

David Cunningham
Peter Campbell
Caroline Girvan
David Stanbridge
Agnieska Stepien
Gillian Connolly

Joseph Devlin
Allen Foster
Damian Fay

David Ferguson

Paul McFlynn

Ronan Haughey

Gary Connolly
David Stitt

Barbara McCluskey
Colin Mccluskey
Chris Callaghan

Sam Christie
Michael Dodds
Paul Duncan

Stephen Gilmore

Laura Brady

Stuart Henderson

Mark Hudson

Colin Patterson

Trevor Walker

Angela Hudson
Alan Mac Pherson
Michael Cormican
Nena Cormican

Simon Ball
Jason Fisher

Lap 1
00:22:23.4
00:24:21.7
00:24:21.7
00:24:16.4
00:24:22.6
00:24:20.7
00:25:28.6
00:25:27.6
00:25:32.6
00:25:18.5
00:25:40.1
00:26:25.2
00:26:40.5
00:27:01.4
00:26:44.5
00:27:21.1
00:27:11.0
00:27:00.7
00:28:12.8
00:27:11.0
00:27:20.8
00:28:03.6
00:27:28.2
00:28:10.7
00:28:15.9
00:27:41.9
00:28:33.1
00:27:58.7
00:28:39.6
00:28:58.5
00:28:54.2
00:28:43.3
00:30:11.5
00:30:05.3
00:30:35.8
00:29:17.7
00:30:26.0
00:30:32.7
00:30:36.8
00:31:05.2

Christopher Farringto 00:31:00.0

Paula Scally
George Hamill
Monika Plotan

Nancy Thompson
Stuart Magowan
Joanne Jamison
Catherine O'Donnell

Glenn Kinning

Lorraine Walker

Chris Hudson

Andrew Kinkaid
Chris Thompson

00:30:59.8
00:30:46.0
00:31:10.4
00:32:21.0
00:33:13.5
00:32:40.5
00:32:38.5
00:33:07.1
00:32:39.2
00:33:22.1
00:33:57.1
00:37:01.4

Pace
00:07:13.0
00:07:51.0
00:07:51.0
00:07:50.0
00:07:52.0
00:07:51.0
00:08:13.0
00:08:13.0
00:08:14.0
00:08:10.0
00:08:17.0
00:08:31.0
00:08:36.0
00:08:43.0
00:08:37.0
00:08:49.0
00:08:46.0
00:08:43.0
00:09:06.0
00:08:46.0
00:08:49.0
00:09:03.0
00:08:52.0
00:09:05.0
00:09:07.0
00:08:56.0
00:09:13.0
00:09:01.0
00:09:15.0
00:09:21.0
00:09:19.0
00:09:16.0
00:09:44.0
00:09:42.0
00:09:52.0
00:09:27.0
00:09:49.0
00:09:51.0
00:09:52.0
00:10:02.0
00:10:00.0
00:10:00.0
00:09:55.0
00:10:03.0
00:10:26.0
00:10:43.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:41.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:46.0
00:10:57.0
00:11:56.0

Lap 2
00:23:47.7
00:22:37.3
00:24:00.8
00:24:53.9
00:25:21.2
00:25:34.4
00:25:49.3
00:26:07.6
00:26:06.4
00:26:42.0
00:26:43.8
00:26:45.3
00:26:31.3
00:26:15.7
00:27:27.0
00:26:59.1
00:27:49.2
00:28:01.3
00:26:51.0
00:28:02.6
00:27:57.1
00:27:24.0
00:28:42.4
00:28:28.1
00:28:41.4
00:29:21.4
00:28:39.1
00:29:49.9
00:29:42.3
00:29:44.8
00:29:49.7
00:30:22.1
00:29:11.7
00:29:30.5
00:30:49.6
00:32:38.4
00:32:02.6
00:31:57.6
00:32:07.7
00:32:01.7
00:32:09.5
00:32:15.1
00:33:46.3
00:33:42.9
00:32:44.0
00:32:39.2
00:33:23.8
00:33:26.1
00:34:02.9
00:34:35.3
00:35:32.6
00:35:12.1
00:38:22.1

Pace
00:07:40.0
00:07:18.0
00:07:45.0
00:08:02.0
00:08:11.0
00:08:15.0
00:08:20.0
00:08:25.0
00:08:25.0
00:08:37.0
00:08:37.0
00:08:38.0
00:08:33.0
00:08:28.0
00:08:51.0
00:08:42.0
00:08:58.0
00:09:02.0
00:08:40.0
00:09:03.0
00:09:01.0
00:08:50.0
00:09:15.0
00:09:11.0
00:09:15.0
00:09:28.0
00:09:15.0
00:09:37.0
00:09:35.0
00:09:35.0
00:09:37.0
00:09:48.0
00:09:25.0
00:09:31.0
00:09:56.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:20.0
00:10:18.0
00:10:22.0
00:10:20.0
00:10:22.0
00:10:24.0
00:10:54.0
00:10:52.0
00:10:34.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:46.0
00:10:47.0
00:10:59.0
00:11:09.0
00:11:28.0
00:11:21.0
00:12:23.0

Total
00:46:11.2
00:46:59.1
00:48:22.5
00:49:10.4
00:49:43.9
00:49:55.2
00:51:18.0
00:51:35.3
00:51:39.1
00:52:00.5
00:52:24.0
00:53:10.5
00:53:11.9
00:53:17.2
00:54:11.5
00:54:20.3
00:55:00.2
00:55:02.0
00:55:03.8
00:55:13.6
00:55:18.0
00:55:27.6
00:56:10.7
00:56:38.9
00:56:57.3
00:57:03.4
00:57:12.3
00:57:48.6
00:58:22.0
00:58:43.4
00:58:44.0
00:59:05.4
00:59:23.2
00:59:35.8
01:01:25.5
01:01:56.2
01:02:28.6
01:02:30.4
01:02:44.5
01:03:06.9
01:03:09.5
01:03:14.9
01:04:32.3
01:04:53.3
01:05:05.1
01:05:52.8
01:06:04.3
01:06:04.6
01:07:10.1
01:07:14.6
01:08:54.8
01:09:09.3
01:15:23.6



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

288
291
287
257
255
261
244
300

Tony Miller
Caroline Ogle
Sinead McGrogan
Alice Cunningham
Lisa Craig

Emma Eakins
Grainne Close
Janet Sproule

00:35:13.5
00:38:22.3
00:36:11.7
00:38:55.0
00:39:11.2
00:39:30.5
00:42:34.4
00:47:31.4

00:11:22.0
00:12:23.0
00:11:40.0
00:12:33.0
00:12:38.0
00:12:45.0
00:13:44.0
00:15:20.0

00:40:57.4
00:38:37.7
00:43:33.0
00:41:16.4
00:42:53.3
00:42:54.7
00:44:25.5
00:48:24.3

00:13:13.0
00:12:27.0
00:14:03.0
00:13:19.0
00:13:50.0
00:13:50.0
00:14:20.0
00:15:37.0

01:16:11.0
01:17:00.1
01:19:44.8
01:20:11.4
01:22:04.6
01:22:25.3
01:27:00.0
01:35:55.7



1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female
3rd Female






