Division: 10KM										
Positie		Name	Lap 1	Pace	Lap 2	Pace	Total			
1	1101	Keith Weir	00:22:23.4	00:07:13.0	00:23:47.7	00:07:40.0	00:46:11.2			
2	298	Geoff Smyth	00:24:21.7	00:07:51.0		00:07:18.0	00:46:59.1			
3	637	Jason Taggart	00:24:21.7	00:07:51.0	00:24:00.8	00:07:45.0	00:48:22.5			
4	278	Luke Joyce	00:24:16.4	00:07:50.0	00:24:53.9	00:08:02.0	00:49:10.4			
5	262	Daniel Eastwood	00:24:22.6	00:07:52.0	00:25:21.2	00:08:11.0	00:49:43.9			
6	74	Steven Cairns	00:24:20.7	00:07:51.0	00:25:34.4	00:08:15.0	00:49:55.2			
7	739	Robbie Coburn	00:25:28.6	00:08:13.0	00:25:49.3	00:08:20.0	00:51:18.0			
8	282	Gavin McCann	00:25:27.6	00:08:13.0	00:26:07.6	00:08:25.0	00:51:35.3			
9	1071	David Cunningham	00:25:32.6	00:08:14.0	00:26:06.4	00:08:25.0	00:51:39.1			
10	89	Peter Campbell	00:25:18.5	00:08:10.0	00:26:42.0	00:08:37.0	00:52:00.5			
11	270	Caroline Girvan	00:25:40.1	00:08:17.0	00:26:43.8	00:08:37.0	00:52:24.0			
12	396	David Stanbridge	00:26:25.2	00:08:31.0	00:26:45.3	00:08:38.0	00:53:10.5			
13	1060	Agnieska Stepien	00:26:40.5	00:08:36.0	00:26:31.3	00:08:33.0	00:53:11.9			
14	247	Gillian Connolly	00:27:01.4	00:08:43.0	00:26:15.7	00:08:28.0	00:53:17.2			
15	258	Joseph Devlin	00:26:44.5	00:08:37.0	00:27:27.0	00:08:51.0	00:54:11.5			
16	267	Allen Foster	00:27:21.1	00:08:49.0	00:26:59.1	00:08:42.0	00:54:20.3			
17	264	Damian Fay	00:27:11.0	00:08:46.0	00:27:49.2	00:08:58.0	00:55:00.2			
18	265	David Ferguson	00:27:00.7	00:08:43.0	00:28:01.3	00:09:02.0	00:55:02.0			
19	285	Paul McFlynn	00:28:12.8	00:09:06.0	00:26:51.0	00:08:40.0	00:55:03.8			
20	272	Ronan Haughey	00:27:11.0	00:08:46.0	00:28:02.6	00:09:03.0	00:55:13.6			
21	246	Gary Connolly	00:27:20.8	00:08:49.0	00:27:57.1	00:09:01.0	00:55:18.0			
22	607	David Stitt	00:28:03.6	00:09:03.0	00:27:24.0	00:08:50.0	00:55:27.6			
23	737	Barbara McCluskey	00:27:28.2	00:08:52.0	00:28:42.4	00:09:15.0	00:56:10.7			
24	284	Colin Mccluskey	00:28:10.7	00:09:05.0	00:28:28.1	00:09:11.0	00:56:38.9			
25	88	Chris Callaghan	00:28:15.9	00:09:07.0	00:28:41.4	00:09:15.0	00:56:57.3			
26	103	Sam Christie	00:27:41.9	00:08:56.0	00:29:21.4	00:09:28.0	00:57:03.4			
27	259	Michael Dodds	00:28:33.1	00:09:13.0	00:28:39.1	00:09:15.0	00:57:12.3			
28	260	Paul Duncan	00:27:58.7	00:09:01.0	00:29:49.9	00:09:37.0	00:57:48.6			
29	269	Stephen Gilmore	00:28:39.6	00:09:15.0	00:29:42.3	00:09:35.0	00:58:22.0			
30	73	Laura Brady	00:28:58.5	00:09:21.0	00:29:44.8	00:09:35.0	00:58:43.4			
31	273	Stuart Henderson	00:28:54.2	00:09:19.0	00:29:49.7	00:09:37.0	00:58:44.0			
32	276	Mark Hudson	00:28:43.3	00:09:16.0	00:30:22.1	00:09:48.0	00:59:05.4			
33 24	292	Colin Patterson	00:30:11.5	00:09:44.0	00:29:11.7	00:09:25.0	00:59:23.2			
34 25	1063 274	Trevor Walker	00:30:05.3 00:30:35.8	00:09:42.0 00:09:52.0	00:29:30.5 00:30:49.6	00:09:31.0 00:09:56.0	00:59:35.8 01:01:25.5			
35 36	274	Angela Hudson Alan Mac Pherson	00:29:17.7	00:09:32.0	00:30:49.0	00:10:32.0	01:01:56.2			
37	248	Michael Cormican	00:30:26.0	00:09:27:0	00:32:00.4	00:10:32.0	01:02:28.6			
38	249	Nena Cormican	00:30:20.0	00:09:49.0	00:32:02:0	00:10:20.0	01:02:20.0			
39	4	Simon Ball	00:30:32.7	00:09:52.0	00:32:07.7	00:10:22.0	01:02:30.4			
40	266	Jason Fisher	00:30:50.0	00:10:02.0	00:32:07.7	00:10:22.0	01:02:01.5			
41	263	Christopher Farringto		00:10:00.0	00:32:09.5	00:10:22.0	01:03:09.5			
42	295	Paula Scally	00:30:59.8	00:10:00.0	00:32:15.1	00:10:22.0	01:03:14.9			
43	271	George Hamill	00:30:46.0	00:09:55.0	00:33:46.3	00:10:54.0	01:04:32.3			
44	293	Monika Plotan	00:31:10.4	00:10:03.0	00:33:42.9	00:10:52.0	01:04:53.3			
45	1057	Nancy Thompson	00:32:21.0	00:10:26.0	00:32:44.0	00:10:34.0	01:05:05.1			
46	281	Stuart Magowan	00:33:13.5	00:10:43.0	00:32:39.2	00:10:32.0	01:05:52.8			
47	277	Joanne Jamison	00:32:40.5	00:10:32.0	00:33:23.8	00:10:46.0	01:06:04.3			
48	289	Catherine O'Donnell		00:10:32.0	00:33:26.1	00:10:47.0	01:06:04.6			
49	279	Glenn Kinning	00:33:07.1	00:10:41.0	00:34:02.9	00:10:59.0	01:07:10.1			
50	1062	Lorraine Walker	00:32:39.2	00:10:32.0	00:34:35.3	00:11:09.0	01:07:14.6			
51	275	Chris Hudson	00:33:22.1	00:10:46.0	00:35:32.6	00:11:28.0	01:08:54.8			
52	1061	Andrew Kinkaid	00:33:57.1	00:10:57.0	00:35:12.1	00:11:21.0	01:09:09.3			
53	799	Chris Thompson	00:37:01.4	00:11:56.0	00:38:22.1	00:12:23.0	01:15:23.6			

54	288	Tony Miller	00:35:13.5	00:11:22.0	00:40:57.4	00:13:13.0	01:16:11.0
55	291	Caroline Ogle	00:38:22.3	00:12:23.0	00:38:37.7	00:12:27.0	01:17:00.1
56	287	Sinead McGrogan	00:36:11.7	00:11:40.0	00:43:33.0	00:14:03.0	01:19:44.8
57	257	Alice Cunningham	00:38:55.0	00:12:33.0	00:41:16.4	00:13:19.0	01:20:11.4
58	255	Lisa Craig	00:39:11.2	00:12:38.0	00:42:53.3	00:13:50.0	01:22:04.6
59	261	Emma Eakins	00:39:30.5	00:12:45.0	00:42:54.7	00:13:50.0	01:22:25.3
60	244	Grainne Close	00:42:34.4	00:13:44.0	00:44:25.5	00:14:20.0	01:27:00.0
61	300	Janet Sproule	00:47:31.4	00:15:20.0	00:48:24.3	00:15:37.0	01:35:55.7

1st Male 2nd Male 3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female 3rd Female